e 2015 Race the Reservoir Race Results
July 5, Wolfville, NS

U13 Male - 2 laps, 3.4k course

Plate: Name: Club: Time:
1 654 Cameron Jesse Hub Cycle 30:36
2 672 Darion Ozon Cyclesmith 32:37
3 676 Hayden Long Banks Bikes 33:59
4 675 Tyler MclLean Pictou Co. Cycle 37:23
5 673 Noah Benvie Bike Monkey 38:04
6 669 Aiden Bezanson INnd. 4722

U13 Female - 2 laps, 3.4k course

Plate: Name: Club: Time:
1 684 Biljana Belliveau Bike Monkey 34:47

U15 Male - 3 laps, 3.9k course

Plate: Name: Club: Time:
1 620 Calum MacEachen Sweet Ride 41:.22
2 651 Jeremy Allen Cyclesmith 41:27
3 623 Nowlan Chisolm Pictou Co. Cycle 44:53
4 623 Bret Deuville Bike Monkey 46:11
5 558 Evan Shea Pictou Co. Cycle 50:08
6 615 Cody Matthews Bike Monkey 50:25
7 622 Noah Langille Pictou Co. Cycle 52:53
8 613 Luke Bishop INnd. 53:19
9 614 Matthew Couter INnd. 53:20

U15 Female - 3 laps, 3.9k course

Plate: Name: Club: Time:
1 630 Julia Deuville Bike Monkey 55:49



U17 Male - 4 laps, 3.9k course

Plate:
563
567
568
569
601
571
603
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Name:

Tim Shea

Ben Sangster
Thomas Bandoux

Will MacDonald

Peter Van Der Meulen
Duncan Ferguson
Matthew Spicer

C Men - 4 laps, 3.9k course

Plate:
449

475
450
420
437
404
430
411

435
446
440

dTZooNoo~LN -

B Women - 4 laps, 3.9k course

Name:

Leigh Pettipas
Andrew Pasons
Joshua Brown
Lonny Curry
Craig Bezanson
Kirk Long
Barron Rygiel
Darren Belliveau
Jeff Matthews
Derek Ozon

Urs Ritter

Plate:
270

268
265
272
271

abrownN -

Name:
Nancy Munroe

Janelle Price
Maura Whitman
Keli Marshall
Jennifer Baudeaux

Club:

Pictou Co. Cycle
Cyclesmith
Pictou Co. Cycle
Banks Bikes
Bike Monkey
Kings Edgehill
INnd.

Club:

Ind.

Pictour Co. Cycle
Ind.

Banks Bikes
INnd.

Banks Bikes
INnd.

Bike Monkey
Bike Monkey
Cyclesmith
Ind.

Club:
Cyclesmith

Oregans

Bike Monkey
Velo Lab

Pictou Co. Cycle

Time:
59:44
1:03:43
1:04:21
1:05:02
1:08:14
1.12:18
DNF

Time:
1:02:38
1:02:50
1:03:44
1:05:32
1:.05:45
1:06:26
1:.07:11
1:08:14
1:10:37
1:.17:32
DNF

Time:

1:09:20
1:10:35
1:14:26
1:.20:45
1:.28:07



B Men - 6 laps, 3.9k course

Plate: Name: Club:
1 669 Dave Marshall TrailFlow
2 154 Ben Commings Bike Monkey
3 234 lsaac Benvie Bike Monkey
4 151 Randy Comeau Cyclesmith
5 224 lain Myatt Cyclesmith
6 225 Jeff Sangster Cyclesmith
7 159 Paul Machean Sweet Ride
8 243 Alexander Mcoat |deal Bikes
9 241 Colin Greig |deal Bikes
10 231 Chad Smith INnd.
11 239 Greg Towndrow Lunenburg Bike Barn
12 232 Matthew Rockwell Oregans
13 220 Daniel Cook Bike Plus
14 226 Allen Scott Pictou Co. Cycles
15 156 Brad Cameron Hub Cycle

A Women - 6 laps, 3.9k course

Plate: Name: Club:
1 119 Mackenzie Myatt Cyclesmith
2 118 Kaarin Tae Bike Monkey
3 101 Odette Comeau Cyclesmith
4 120 Anya Munroe Cyclesmith
5 17 Carolyn Towell Bike Monkey
6 123 Jenny Jones INnd.
7 122 Tammy Slauenwhite INnd.
8 108 lola doucet TrailFlow
9 116 Lisa Mclnnis INnd.

Time:
1:20:10
1:20:16
1:20:50
1:.21.12
1:21:.26
1.22:22
1.24:56
1:26:02
1:30:12
1:31:19
1:32:30
1:33:28
1:.35:34
1:.46:32
DNF

Time:
1:.20:25
1:26:07
1:.26:20
1.27:57
1:33:53
1:36:41
1:38:35
1:41:24
DNF



A Men - 8 laps, 3.9k course
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Plate:
60
-
28
61
55
62
2
46
52
50
10
53
99
59
87
41
81
47
56

Name:

Andrew Lesperance

Luc Comeau
Jeff Simms
Andre Landry
Ben Hewins

Jean-Richard Cormier

Rob Klue
Colin Ward
Calvin Turple
Chris Price
Liam Whitam

Shawn Marshall

Colin Banks
Jeff O'Toole

Stephen Cameron
Noah Patriquin
Keith Croucher

Zac Steinman
Ed Rushton

Club:

Norco Factroy
Cyclesmith
Bike Monkey
Mikes Bikes
Banks Bikes
Mikes Bikes
Cyclesmith
Sweet Ride
Velo Lab
Oregans
Bike Monkey
Velo Lab
Banks Bikes
Cyclesmith
Oakley

Bike Monkey
TrailFlow
Oakley

INnd.

Time:
1:32:35
1:36:31
1:.37:32
1:39:45
1:39:45
1:41:45
1:42:19
1:43:29
1:43:41
1:44:.35
1:.44.52
1:45:28
1:45:42
1:46:51
1:.46:56
1:48:10
1:.50:47
1:53:35
DNF



